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VX 8617.501 - Baying block, internal for VX, VX IT

Supports flexible positioning and all-round mounting at the baying point. Side mounting creates a
flush surface, suitable for top mounting.

Features

Model No.

Benefits

Material

Supply includes

Note
To fit

Type rating to UL 50E

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden

ETIMO9
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VX 8617.501

Side mounting creates a flush surface to the extrusion, suitable for
top mounting, thus avoiding collisions with installed equipment
For all-round installation on the baying joint

Die-cast zinc

Baying block, internal
Baying seal
Assembly parts

For baying enclosures with a width/depth > 800 mm, 2 packs are
required for installation

Enclosure type: VX
VXIT

Type 1
Type 3R
Type 4
Type 4X
Type 12

IP 55

6 pc(s).

0.822

0.86

76169990
4028177919334
E3465118

EC002622



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27189263

Approvals

Approvals UL+ C-UL-FTTA
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