



# VX 8617.501 - Baying block, internal for VX, VX IT

Supports flexible positioning and all-round mounting at the baying point. Side mounting creates a flush surface, suitable for top mounting.

## Features

Model No.	VX 8617.501
Benefits	Side mounting creates a flush surface to the extrusion, suitable for top mounting, thus avoiding collisions with installed equipment For all-round installation on the baying joint
Material	Die-cast zinc
Supply includes	Baying block, internal Baying seal Assembly parts
Note	For baying enclosures with a width/depth > 800 mm, 2 packs are required for installation
To fit	Enclosure type: VX VX IT
Type rating to UL 50E	Type 1 Type 3R Type 4 Type 4X Type 12
IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 55
Packs of	6 pc(s).
Net weight	0.822
Gross weight	0.86
Customs tariff number	76169990
EAN	4028177919334
E-Number Sweden	E3465118
ETIM 9	EC002622

# Features

---

ECLASS 8.0

27189263

# Approvals

---

Approvals

UL + C-UL - FTTA